WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
The Spacesaver® Extra Narrow is fully concealed and easily installed in 1.5” (38.1mm)
frame or door stile. First designed and patented by SDC, the Spacesaver® is a funda-
mental innovation in electric locking technology for access control applications.
The stainless steel bolt projects at right angles to the lock mechanism, allowing instal-
lation of Spacesaver® locks, by means of a simple cutout, in virtually any standard 1.5”

2490AH Failsecure, Dual Voltage 12/24VDC
1| SPECIFY MODEL
HOW TO ORDER
2| SPECIFY FINISH
V 628 Clear Anodized Aluminum (Standard)
SPECIAL FINISHES:
C 605 Bright Brass
D 606 Dull Brass
F 611 Bright Bronze
G 612 Dull Bronze
H 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze
P 625 Bright Chrome
Q 626 Dull Chrome
U 630 Satin Stainless Steel
Y 335 Black Anodized
B Bolt Position Sensor, SPDT
D Door Position Sensor, SPDT
3| SPECIFY OPTIONS
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  1490AI  C  D  B